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Questions

Transport has large load capacity

Daily tides occur twice with the interval of

The average depth of Pacific ocean is.

Which of the following statement is correct about seasons in New York City.

Green house effect keeps the terrestial temperature suitale for life at.

The current which flow from equator to polr areas are called.

The OECD was founded in.

Member countris of Organization for Economic Co-operatin and Development are.

The top fo the wave is called

The hottest month of the years in New York City is.

The per capita income of Pakistan in 2021 CE was.

It is exchange of import and export of goods and services.

An area of land surrounded by water from all sides is called.

Toxic gases enters the atmosphere due to.

HDI rnaking of Pakistan in 2021-22 was.

Answers Choice

A. Air Transport
B. Water transport
C. Rail Transport
D. All of these

A. 6 hours and 25 minutes

B. 12 hours and 25 minutes
C. 18 hours and 25 minutes
D. 24 hours and25 minutes

A. 4280 metres
B. 3900 metres
C. 1200 metres
D. 3200 metres

A. Summers are warm, humid and
wet

B. Winters arevery cold, snowy and
windy

. It is partly cloudy year round

. All of these

10 oC
150C
20 oC
25 0C

. Cold currents
Drift

Warm currents
a and b both

1971
1961
1959
1979

36
37
38
40

Breaker
Surf
Crest
Through

June

July
November
December

1654 US dollars
1465 US dollars
1546 US dollars
. 1456 US dollars

Trade
Industry

. Immigration
. Urbanization

Bay
Isthmus
Wave
Island

Noise pollution

Water pollution

Use of chemicla fertilizers
. Deforestation

144
161
151
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188

. Rapid natural population growth
. Poor educational levels and skills

16

17

18

19

20

Population of less developed countries face.

Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of

Pakistan has around kms roads.

Moon, Earth and Sun are in same plane on.

All the water on the Earth is in ocean.
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. Poor health standards

. June

. August
. September

270,000
280,000
290,000

7th date of lunar month
21st date of lunar month
29th date of lunar month

95%
96%

98%



